Issue Date: 2021-05-21 Page 1 of 10 Report Reference # E317867-A6052-UL
Copyright © 2019 2 1
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard: UL 62368-1, 2nd Ed, 2014-12-01 (Audio/video, information and
communication technology equipment Part 1: Safety requirements)
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1-14, 2nd Ed, Issued: 2014-12-01
(Audio/video, information and communication technology equipment
Part 1: Safety requirements)
Certification Type: Component Recognition
CCN: QQJQ2, QQJQ8 (Power Supplies for Use in Audio/Video, Information
and Communication Technology Equipment)
Complementary CCN:        N/A
Product: Open Frame Power Supply
Model:
VCB60US05, VCB60US12, VCB60US15, VCB60US19, VCB60US24,
VCB60US30, VCB60US48, VCB60US54
Rating:
Input:
1) 100-277VAC, 1.3A, 50/60Hz, or
2) 100-277VAC, 1.7A, 50/60Hz
Output:
1) 5VDC, 8A (Model VCB60US05),
2) 12VDC, 5A (Model VCB60US12),
    15VDC, 4A (Model VCB60US15),
    19VDC, 3.16A (Model VCB60US19),
    24VDC, 2.5A (Model VCB60US24),
    30VDC, 2.0A (Model VCB60US30),
    48VDC, 1.25A (Model VCB60US48),
    54VDC, 1.11A (Model VCB60US54)
Applicant Name and Address:
XP POWER L L C
15641 RED HILL AVE, SUITE 100
TUSTIN CA 92780